
25 – 70 mm²

70 – 150 mm²

150 – 300 mm²

VSM-Ü 25-70

VSM-Ü 70-150

VSM-Ü 150-300

200

250

300

800

1.000

1.200

Leiterquerschnitt
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Übergangsmuffen (VSM-Ü) 1 kV
Warmschrumpftechnik

Muffen-Typ
Abmessungen (mm)

I1 (innen) I2 (außen)

5

Kabel

Verbindung von Massekabeln N(A)KBA mit 
Kunststoffkabeln N(A)YY, N(A)YCWY, u.ä. 

Lieferumfang

· Innenmuffen
· Außenmuffe
· Aderisolierschläuche
· Aufteilkappe
· Erdungslitze
· Rollfedern
· Montagezubehör
· Montageanleitung


